Forderverein
Bitpung
ScHARFT

ZUKUNFT

Berufsschulzentrum

Forderverein
"Bildung-Schafft-Zukunft"

Notausgang |

9 @

Bundeswehr
50m

3,0m

4,0m

40m

50m

29. Ausbildungsmesse

Termin: 05. September 2026

Sporthalle

TIP TOP
Elbe GmbH
3,0m

FINAS
Versicherungs-
makler GmbH

30m

Ernsting's family
GmbH Co. KG
30m

Johanniter-
Krankenhaus
Treuenbrietzen
50m

RoBlauer
Schiffswerft
4,0m

Feintool
System
20m

Schade
Logistic
20m

Stadt
Coswig
2,0m

FSE
Flaminger Stahl
30m

Eingang

Berufsbildende Schule Wittenberg
Berufsschulzentrum

I

Alumeco
Service

GmbH

2,0m

30m

30m

40m

2,0m

3,0m

3,0m

20m

50m

20m

30m

Stadtwerke
Luth. Wittenberg

50m

3,0m

30m

40m

2,0m

30m

3,0m

2,0m

50m

2,0m

30m

50m

9 o

4,0m

Deutsches Rotes
Kreuz
50m

Annaburger
Nutzfahrzeug
GmbH
40m
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erstellt: E. Okon, Anfragen an: e.okon@bbs-wittenberg.de

Bildungszentrum
fiir Beruf und

Wirtschaft e.V.

4,0 m

EMPL
Fahrzeugwerk

GmbH

3,0m

zum Schulgebaude und AuBBenbereich

BlecTec
GmbH

30m

LHW

40m

Sachsen-Anhalt

10,0 m

Bundesumweltamt
50m
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Stand: 09.02.2026



